
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung

5 Lippitsch Sandra M 254,50 1

8 Augustine Emily M 234,00 2

4 Grossegger Miriam M 224,50 3

6 Winkler Carmen M 198,50 4

7 Jakobitsch Larissa M 188,00 5

3 Pickelsberger Celina M 175,25 6

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUGEND



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

GESAMT- Platzierung

LNR Name MG SUMME

12 Legat Vanessa M 256,83 1

10 Lauritsch Simone M 256,00 2

11 Ribitsch Katharina M 212,75 3

1 Stelzer Marie M 182,83 4

8 Stichaller Gloria M 177,83 5

3 Smole Alexandra M 163,00 6

9 Lahdo Janine M 154,25 7

13 Schuster Katharina M 151,50 8

4 Gabriel Anna M 150,00 9

6 Hofmann Lea M 131,75 10

5 Moonen Lotte M 108,50 11

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUNIOREN



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

GESAMT Platzierung

LNR Name MG SUMME

14 Brunner Miriam M 226,50 1

5 Krassnitzer Melanie M 192,00 2

19 Mitterböck Melanie M 158,75 3

18 Mitterböck Barbara M 158,00 4

1 Sciancalepore Julia M 145,00 5

4 Gaugelhofer Peter M 143,75 6

10 Wahl Tina M 138,75 7

8 Lepuschitz Sabrina M 137,00 8

16 Brugger Elfriede M 123,25 9

12 Legat Conny M 114,33 10

6 Hofmann Verena M 88,25 11

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE ALLGEMEINE



Liste GES M

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung

12 Legat Vanessa M 256,83 1

10 Lauritsch Simone M 256,00 3

5 Lippitsch Sandra M 254,50 4

8 Augustine Emily M 234,00 5

14 Brunner Miriam M 226,50 6

4 Grossegger Miriam M 224,50 7

11 Ribitsch Katharina M 212,75 8

6 Winkler Carmen M 198,50 9

5 Krassnitzer Melanie M 192,00 10

7 Jakobitsch Larissa M 188,00 11

1 Stelzer Marie M 182,83 12

8 Stichaller Gloria M 177,83 13

3 Pickelsberger Celina M 175,25 14

3 Smole Alexandra M 163,00 15

19 Mitterböck Melanie M 158,75 16

18 Mitterböck Barbara M 158,00 17

9 Lahdo Janine M 154,25 18

13 Schuster Katharina M 151,50 19

4 Gabriel Anna M 150,00 20

1 Sciancalepore Julia M 145,00 21

4 Gaugelhofer Peter M 143,75 22

10 Wahl Tina M 138,75 23

8 Lepuschitz Sabrina M 137,00 24

6 Hofmann Lea M 131,75 25

16 Brugger Elfriede M 123,25 26

12 Legat Conny M 114,33 27

5 Moonen Lotte M 108,50 28

6 Hofmann Verena M 88,25 29

2 Melinc Larissa M 40,00 30

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

GESAMTERGEBNISSE MITGLIEDER
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Liste GES G

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung

1 Wahl Josephine G 238,00 1

7 Legat Sebastian G 217,00 2

17 Ranner Stefan G 192,50 3

11 Wahl George G 186,50 4

2 Hudelist Emily G 172,00 5

9 Dobnig Viktoria G 170,00 6

7 Winkler Joachim G 149,25 7

13 Wahl John G 147,08 8

2 Sovdat Sandra G 120,58 9

3 Schmitt Jutta G 90,00 10

9 Pucher Lisa G 88,50 11

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISSE GÄSTE
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